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201307090002
77570

07/09/2013
09:24:22

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

43 38 Lot#:1675
Book:43 Pg:38
Sub:STRATHA
VEN PHASE IV
IN
BALLANTRAE

201307220002
97140

07/22/2013
12:19:33

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

IBERIABANK 36 82 Instr
#:20081204000
456740

Lot#:1212
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
AT
BALLANTRAE

201307220002
97150

07/22/2013
12:19:34

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Lot#:1213
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE

201307030002
71900

07/03/2013
09:07:52

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Instr
#:20121002000
374970

Lot#:1201
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT

201307120002
84600

07/12/2013
09:45:34

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS NSH CORP 43 90 Lot#:2001
Book:43 Pg:90
Sub:GLEN IRIS
AT
KILKERRAN
PHASE I

201307220002
97160

07/22/2013
12:19:35

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STONE
MARTIN
BUILDERS
LLC

36 82 Lot#:1213
Book:36 Pg:82
Sub:MANORS
OF
BALLANTRAE
CLUB DRIVE
FINAL PLAT


